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State: Tennessee
County: Fayette
Location:
Township: Moscow-La Grange
Acres: 36.97
Date: 6/30/2017
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35° 2' 50.86, -89° 13' 12.06

Area Symbol: TN047, Soil Area Version:

Code

Soll
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

MeB

Memphis silt
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

8.30

22.5%

Common
bermudagrass

Corn

Cotton
lint

Grass
legume
hay

Improved

bermudagrass

Pasture

Soybeans

Tall
fescue

Tobacco

Wheat

LbB

Lexington silt
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes

7.18

19.4%

95

800

10

40

8.5

45

LeD

Lexington-
Ruston
complex, 8 to
12 slopes
(lexington-
smithdale)

6.48

17.5%

lle

85

650

2.8

35

45

Gullied land,
sandy

4.37

11.8%

Ve

70

550

2.6

25

35

Ho

Henry silt
loam,
overwash

3.17

8.6%

Vile

LoB

Loring silt
loam, 2 to 5
percent
slopes

297

8.0%

Ilw

2.2

70

625

24

35

30

LcC3

Lexington
silty clay
loam, 5t0 8
percent
sloping
severely
eroded

1.94

5.2%

lle

92.5

725

37.5

47.5

Ve

60

400

22

25

30
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Cm

Collins fine
sandy loam,
local alluvium

0.95

2.6% lw

GaC3

Grenada silt
loam, 5to 8
percent
slopes,
severely
eroded

0.95

110

800

4.7

40

40

2.6% Ve

2.6

55

Water

0.40

1.1%

Gullied land,
silty

0.20

0.5% -I Vile

He

Henry silt
loam

0.06

0.2% Ilw

2.2

70

625

24

35

30

Weighted Average

0.9

69.6

556.6

0.2

24

1.4

28.6

34

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.




